1NHP Electrical Engineering Products 1300 NHP NHP
nhp.com.au
nhp-nz.com
AUS 0800 NHP NHPNZ
Selection Guide
Total Power Factor Correction
(TPFC System – APF + SVG)
2

RAL7035 Light Grey or X15 Orange.
4
Ordering Guide
Modules
Module Type Output 3 wire or 4 wire Catalogue No.
APF 100A
3 Wire
PQ APFM 100 X G 3 F FC X 1A
SVG 100kVAr PQ SVGM 100 X G 3 F FC X 1A
APF 100A
4 Wire
PQ APFM 100 X G 4 F FC X 1A
SVG 100kVAr PQ SVGM 100 X G 4 F FC X 1A
Cabinet
Max. Number
of Modules
IP rating Colour Catalogue No.
2
30
Grey
PQ SVGC 200 30 G X F FC X 1A
5 PQ SVGC 500 30 G X F FC X 1A
7 PQ SVGC 700 30 G X F FC X 1A
3 54 PQ SVGC 300 54 G X F FC X 1A
2
30
Orange
PQ SVGC 200 30 O X F FC X 1A
5 PQ SVGC 500 30 O X F FC X 1A
7 PQ SVGC 700 30 O X F FC X 1A
3 54 PQ SVGC 300 54 O X F FC X 1A
Ordering Examples
Example 1
To get a 200A and 300kVAr TPFC system, for a 4-wire insta-
llation, with an IP30 Grey cabinet and 20% spare capacity.
Order
2 x PQ APFM 100 X G 4 F FC X 1A,
3 x PQ SVGM 100 X G 4 F FC X 1A and
1 x PQ SVGC 700 30 G X F FC X 1A
Example 2
To get a 200A and 100kVAr TPFC system, for a 3-wire insta-
llation, with an IP54 Orange cabinet.
Order
2 x PQ APFM 100 X G 3 F FC X 1A,
1 x PQ SVGM 100 X G 3 F FC X 1A and
1 x PQ SVGC 300 54 O X F FC X 1A
Note Draw type modules and cabinets are also available on a non-stocked basis. For selection, please contact NHP.
5
Power Quality
Commissioning
Services
FREE EXTENDED WARRANTY for all NHP Power
Quality systems when commissioned by NHP
Service team
	■ Standard 12-month warranty is provided with all NHP
Power Quality systems
	■ Systems commissioned by NHP service team will
receive an additional 12 months warranty
It is critical that your power quality system is installed, con-
nected, and commissioned to ensure correct and reliable
operation.
Common issues when equipment is not commissioned
properly
	■ System performance compromised - inability to reach
and maintain target power factor and reduce onsite
harmonics. This can also impact your energy bills,
particularly where kVA and kVAr tariffs are in place.
	■ Incorrect operation of power quality equipment with
potential impact on other onsite equipment
	■ Reduced equipment operating life
	■ Void of equipment warranty
Please note
Commissioning outside metropolitan areas may incur  “Additional Travel
and Accommodation Cost”.
Please contact service@nhp.com.au or 1300 NHP NHP
6
Cable and
breaker
Selection Guide
Appropriate cable and breaker selection are a vital part of
ensuring the system will operate at its optimal capacity.
Selection of each depends on the dominant power qua-
lity correction type of the TPFC. For example, for a system
with more APF modules than SVG, use the APF cable and
breaker selection table with total module quantity as a
guide. Circuit breaker and cable size should be based on
the maximum desired size of future expansion.
Note: The cable sizes are a guide only, always refer
to AS/NZS3008 for specific requirements. Individual
de-rating based on method of installation, cable
lengths, volt drop, ambient temperature and cable
configuration must be allowed for when sizing cable.
Example 1
A system with 200A and 100kVAr compensation, uses 3
power modules. Since APF is the dominant module type,
we can select from the APF selection tables for a 300A APF
system.
From the tables it is seen that a 500A breaker and a mini-
mum conductor size of 120mm2 is required for power and
PE cables.
Example 2
A system with 200A and 200kVAr compensation, uses 4